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" 0% MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 1 of 2
Statement of Account
i d Sharafud CIF No : 10004940
ohame arafudeen
Account : 90603100049401001
Dhadimagu. Anoanaage Account Name : Mohamed Sharafudeen
_ Account Type : Saving Account
Raivilla Goalhi Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
Branch Name : Fuvahmulah Branch
Fuvahmulah
. Issue Date 1 22-May-2024
Maldives
Statement from  : 08-Feb-2024 to 21-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance
08-Feb-24  08-Feb-24 Internet banking transfer 200.00 200.00
6-172862 | 08-02-2024 11-03-16
Mohamed Sharafudeen | Self use
06-Mar-24  06-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 50,000.00 50,200.00
6-176290 | 06-03-2024 16-43-47
Mohamed Sharafudeen | Campaign donations
10-Mar-24  10-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 10,000.00 40,200.00
1-711245993 | 10-03-2024 14-04-18
MADVIPS20240310140347 4f96120d4d1 | BML -
MOHD.SHARAFDN
13-Mar-24  13-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,000.00 38,200.00
1-711338121 | 13-03-2024 00-01-02
MADVIPS20240313000031 b353ca0f7fc | BML - JINAN JALEEL
14-Mar-24  14-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 35,200.00
1-711370296 | 14-03-2024 00-07-10
MADVIPS20240314000638 8aae3b606a4 | BML - ALI ZAID
15-Mar-24  15-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 30,200.00
1-711416907 | 15-03-2024 19-01-16
MADVIPS20240315190043 d0282d7bb34 | BML - ZADHY
IBRAHIM
16-Mar-24  16-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 10,000.00 20,200.00
6-177424 | 16-03-2024 09-57-34
Mohamed Sharafudeen | Donations
17-Mar-24  17-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 15,200.00
1-711481409 | 17-03-2024 20-41-34
MADVIPS20240317204130 f6aad6e8490 | BML -
MOHD.A.RAHMAN
18-Mar-24  18-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 10,200.00
1-711496558 | 18-03-2024 10-42-40
MADVIPS20240318104236 50f569e0cef | BML -
MOHD.A.RAHMAN
21-Mar-24  21-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,000.00 8,200.00
1-711589186 | 21-03-2024 04-55-24
MADVIPS20240321045518 595e67d1f43 | BML - AHMD.NASIH
21-Mar-24  21-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,155.00 7,045.00
1-711596652 | 21-03-2024 13-34-38
MADVIPS20240321133430 9c13cc4cb2e | BML - ALT SHAREEF
24-Mar-24  24-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 800.00 6,245.00

1-711691832 | 24-03-2024 15-14-17
MADVIPS20240324151412 bae82e56bab | BML - HAWA.ZULFA



" (5 MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 2 of 2
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10004940
Fieharhed Sarsfiulicen Account : 90603100049401001
Dhadimagu. Anoanaage Account Name : Mohamed Sharafudeen
_ Account Type : Saving Account
Raivilla Goalhi Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
Branch Name : Fuvahmulah Branch
Fuvahmulah
. Issue Date 1 22-May-2024
Maldives
Statement from : 08-Feb-2024 to 21-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance
24-Mar-24  24-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,000.00 5,245.00
1-711695354 | 24-03-2024 16-49-02
MADVIPS20240324164856 0f164d8aeaa | BML - AHMD.NASIH
24-Mar-24  24-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,000.00 4,245.00
1-711703620 | 24-03-2024 21-39-09
MADVIPS20240324213904 6de814b02ee | BML - HUSN.A.DIDI
25-Mar-24  25-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,000.00 2,245.00
1-711735532 | 25-03-2024 21-23-37
MADVIPS20240325212333 8533ac0dbdf | BML - ALL ZAID
05-Apr-24  05-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 1,500.00 745.00
6-179984 | 05-04-2024 01-50-22
Afage Pro / Ahmed Shafeeq | donation
Total 49,455.00 50,200.00
Available Balance 745.00

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097 Malé City, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010

=

() (960) 3325555

& (960) 3007885 ,@ info@mib.com.mv Q www.mib.com.mv



